
V
O

LU
M

E 
1

, I
SS

U
E 

2
2

   
   

FR
ID

A
Y,

 M
A

Y 
8

, 2
0

2
0

, B
A

IS
H

A
K

H
 2

5
, 1

4
2

7
 B

S

W
E

E
K

E
N

D
 L

IV
IN

G
 I

N
 T

H
E

 D
IG

IT
A

L
 A

G
E

HEADING 

TOWARDS A 

CASHLESS 

SOCIETY

PREPARE FOR 

ONLINE MEETING: 

WEAR PANTS 

– PG 3

HOW TO AVOID 

CORONA DURING 

GROCERY 

SHOPPING – PG7


